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Primary Column Column2 Column3
Pallet Revenue $30,322 4
SNS Revenue $13,828.,
Special Project Revenue $9,892 4
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Special Project Revenue

Pallet Revenue
SNS Revenue

Special Project Revenue

Target - Special Projects & Billing
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Location Special Project Type Fallet Use Type  Invoice Number
& &

Sumner Fallet Tracking Import Container
Sumner Fallet Tracking l Import Container
Sumner Paliet Tracking l Special Projects
Sumner Waterfall l

Sumner Waterfall l

Sumner Other Special Projects l

Sumner Fallet Tracking l Import Container
Sumner Fallet Tracking l Import Container
Sumner Faliet Tracking Import Container

2281990
2281990
9630135
1558813
2079466

9630135
2281990
2281990
2281990

$192.00
$200.00
$56.00
$0.00
$0.00

$56.00
$152.00
$152.00
$32.00

Total Cost

o

$192.00
$200.00
$56.00
$60.08
$400.76

$161.00
$152.00
$152.00

$32.00

Created

04/13/20 10:48 PM
04/13/20 10:50 PM
O04/14/20 12:37 AM
04/14/20 12:41 AM
04/14/20 12:48 AM

O04/14/20 1:00 AM
U4/14/20 2:03 AM
04/14/20 3:40 AM
04/14/20 4:04 AM




